
YEAR 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

CATEG

Police 9,208 11,254 10,785 12,867 14,377 14,495 12,215 13,180 12,437 13,560

Troops 70,252 76,752 78,027 84,728 82,196 82,539 79,031 83,702 90,264 91,646

UNMEM 2,532 2,877 2,570 2,348 2,264 1,996 1,998 1,857 1,795 1,870

Total 81,992 90,883 91,382 99,943 98,837 99,030 93,244 98,739 104,496 107,076

# of missions 15* 17* 16* 15* 13** 15* 14* 15* 16* 16*

Police 9,444 11,418 10,629 12,933 14,526 14,477 12,489 13,061 12,532 13,279

Troops 70,715 76,351 77,439 85,265 82,365 82,408 79,047 83,424 90,575 90,181

UNMEM 2,592 2,921 2,537 2,348 2,226 2,041 1,832 1,865 1,821 1,854

Total 82,751 90,690 90,605 100,546 99,117 98,926 93,368 98,350 104,928 105,314

# of missions 15* 17* 16* 15* 13* 15* 14* 15* 16* 16*

Police 9,596 11,370 10,328 13,054 14,703 14,426 12,551 12,099 13,126 13,251

Troops 70,839 74,788 79,370 86,571 82,279 82,506 78,162 83,841 91,932 90,317

UNMEM 2,636 2704 2498 2,314 2,228 2,057 1,828 1,871 1,796 1,813

Total 83,071 88,862 92,196 101,939 99,210 98,989 92,541 97,811 106,854 105,381

# of missions 15* 17* 16* 15* 13* 15* 14* *15 16* 16*

Police 9,565 11,266 10,298 13,221 14,669 14,340 12,562 11,929 13,185 12,628

Troops 71,027 74,657 79,900 86,357 82,499 82,656 77,974 83,936 92,848 89,824

UNMEM 2,679 2,731 2457 2,304 2,214 2,036 1,871 1,864 1,772 1,827

Total 83,271 88,654 92,655 101,882 99,382 99,032 92,407 97,729 107,805 104,279

# of missions 15* 17* 16* 15* 13* 16* 14* *15 16* 16*

Police 9,541 11,368 10,939 13,415 14,349 14,497 12,460 12,406 13,097 13,094

Troops 71,067 74,348 80,444 86,123 82,446 82,298 76,245 84,782 91,649 1,756

UNMEM 2,704 2,702 2430 2,329 2,215 2,323 1,846 1,860 1,760 89,090

Total 83,312 88,418 93,813 101,867 99,010 99,118 90,551 99,048 106,506 103,940

# of missions 15* 17* 16* 15* 14* 16* 14* *16 16* 16*

Police 9,698 11,583 10,993 13,512 14,206 14,098 12,626 12,202 13,098 13,079

Troops 71,195 74,254 79,944 84,784 83,400 81,443 76,752 84,327 90,802 87,245

UNMEM 2,723 2,680 2,279 2,349 2,226 2,316 1,838 1,836 1,759 1,757

Total 83,616 88,517 93,216 100,645 99,832 97,857 91,216 98,365 105,659 102,081

# of missions 15* 17* 15* 15* 14* 16* 14* *16 16* 16*

Police 9,602 11,517 11,482 13,648 13,627 13,553 13,216 11,424 13,334

Troops 71,428 74,535 79,746 83,899 83,372 81,247 82,551 83,595 91,151

UNMEM 2,753 2,582 2,302 2,332 1,830 2,139 1,835 1,805 1,801

Total 83,783 88,634 93,530 99,879 98,829 96,939 97,602 96,824 106,286

# of missions 15* 17* 15* 15* 14* 16* 15* *16 16*

Police 9,380 11,519 12,212 13,970 14,062 13,493 12,936 11,465 13,563

Troops 71,292 74,517 80,907 83,635 81,680 81,215 82,395 84,743 91,132

UNMEM 2,656 2540 2,300 2,321 2,179 2,014 1,844 1,739 1,811

Total 83,328 88,576 95,419 99,926 97,921 96,722 97,175 97,947 106,506

# of missions 15* 16* 15* 15* 15* 16* 15* *16 16*

Police 9,537 11,529 12,222 13,975 14,310 13,550 12,709 12,516 13,606

Troops 71,185 74,656 81,595 83,680 81,538 81,623 82,563 89,911 90,066

UNMEM 2,723 2569 2,258 2,306 2,134 2,026 1,890 1,757 1,808

Total 83,445 88,754 96,075 99,961 97,982 97,199 97,162 104,184 105,480

# of missions 16* 16* 15* 15* 15* 15* 15* *16 16*

Police 9,414 12,125 12,645 14,037 14,308 13,635 12,811 12,331 13,915

Troops 70,580 75,512 82,658 83,118 82,354 81,671 83,611 89,839 90,116

UNMEM 2,707 2,606 2,266 2,353 1,985 2,000 1,889 1,782 1,828

Total 82,701 90,243 97,569 99,508 98,647 97,306 98,311 103,952 105,859

# of missions 16* 16* 15* 15* 15* 15* 15* *16 *16

Police 9,658 11,675 12,700 13,931 14,308 12,641 12,917 12,430 13,916

Troops 70,619 75,565 83,064 82,973 82,354 80,913 83,500 90,141 90,796

UNMEM 2,729 2605 2,350 2,341 1,985 2,002 1,850 1,749 1,824

Total 83,006 89,845 98,114 99,245 98,647 95,556 98,267 104,320 106,536

# of missions 17* 16* 15* 15* 15* 15* 15* 16* 16*

Police 11,077 11,511 12,794 14,322 14,303 12,369 13,057 12,442 13,858

Troops 70,508 77,571 83,089 82,014 82,729 79,750 83,279 89,846 91,383

UNMEM 2,724 2,630 2,314 2,302 1,984 1,971 1,864 1,774 1,847

Total 84,309 91,712 98,197 98,638 99,016 94,090 98,200 104,062 107,088

# of missions 17* 16* 15* 15* 15* 14* 15* 16* 16*
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